FY2023-24 READ Act Budget Signature Page

Authorized Representative, reviewed th	the Local Education Provider's (LEP) Superintendent or e contents of the FY2023-24 READ Act budget oval for submission to the Colorado Department of below.
	Act Funds, the LEP agrees to comply with all assurances Budget Explanation section of the budget submission.
he rules and regulations associated wit	norized Representative certifies that it understands all h the receipt of READ Act funds, including those not take action to ensure it complies with all such READ Act.
Name of the LEP Superintendent	Signature of the LEP Superintendent
Name of the LEP Authorized Representative	— Signature of the LEP Authorized Representative